

## City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 160190 **Version**: 0

Type: Plan Commission Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/13/2016 In control: CITY PLAN COMMISSION

On agenda: Final action: 6/13/2016

Effective date:

Title: Resolution approving the design of a proposed park known as Preservation Park located on the

southeast corner of North 10th Street and West Juneau Avenue, in the 4th Aldermanic District, relative to a Development Incentive Zone (DIZ) known as the Brewery Project, established by Section 295-

1007.0010 of the Milwaukee Code.

**Sponsors:** THE CHAIR

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 160190 - Brewery DIZ - Preservation Park - Narrative, 2. 160190 - Brewery DIZ - Preservation Park

- Drawings, 3. 160190 - Brewery DIZ - Preservation Park - Site Plan and Perspectives, 4. 160190 -

Brewery DIZ - Preservation Park - CPC Res

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
6/13/2016	0	CITY PLAN COMMISSION	APPROVED CONDITIONALLY	Pass	6:0